Tournament Date: 3/13/2004 Tournament Location: Upper Merion

Tournament Director: Jake Lafferido

Division Weight Class Place Wrestlers Name City and State

BANTAM 40 lbs 1ST Mike Cowan
BANTAM 40 Ibs 2ND None

BANTAM 40 lbs 3RD None

BANTAM 40 Ibs 4TH None

BANTAM 44 lbs 1ST  Dustin Steffenino
BANTAM 44 lbs 2ND  Dymond Wright
BANTAM 44 lbs 3RD  Chris Sciarrino
BANTAM 44 |bs ATH  Eric Miller
BANTAM 48 Ibs 1ST  Tyler Livingston
BANTAM 48 Ibs 2ND  Tommy Meyers
BANTAM 48 |bs 3RD None

BANTAM 48 Ibs 4TH None

BANTAM 52 Ibs 1ST lan Gunn
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2ND  Lucas Miller
BANTAM 52 Ibs 3RD Nick Fioravanti
BANTAM 52 Ibs 4TH None

BANTAM 56 Ibs 1ST Sean Ginsburg
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2ND  Riley Michaels
BANTAM 56 Ibs 3RD  Trevor Weeks
BANTAM 56 Ibs 4TH  Colin Dillow
BANTAM 60 lbs 1ST  Tyrelle Robinson
BANTAM 60 Ibs 2ND  Jake Pruskowski
BANTAM 60 lbs 3RD Ryan Dougherty
BANTAM 60 Ibs 4TH None

BANTAM 65 Ibs 1ST Isaiah Carter
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2ND Joe DeSanto
BANTAM 65 Ibs 3RD None

BANTAM 65 Ibs 4TH None

BANTAM 73 Ibs 1ST Luke Muscara
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2ND None

BANTAM 73 Ibs 3RD None

BANTAM 73 Ibs 4TH None

BANTAM UNL 1ST  Luke DiElsi
BANTAM UNL 2ND  Shaheed Hill
BANTAM UNL 3RD Andrew Raskiewicz
BANTAM UNL 4TH None

MIDGET 50 Ibs 1ST  Zach Fuentes
MIDGET 50 Ibs 2ND  Eddie Nespoli
MIDGET 50 lbs 3RD Dylan Steffenino
MIDGET 50 Ibs 4TH Dante Steffenino
MIDGET 54 lbs 1ST Corey McQuinston
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2ND  Joe Staley
MIDGET 54 |bs 3RD JT Vaughan
MIDGET 54 Ibs 4TH None
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Division Weight Class Place Wrestlers Name City and State

MIDGET 58 Ibs 1ST Kenny McGowan
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2ND  Mike Springer
MIDGET 58 Ibs 3RD Robbie Jenkins
MIDGET 58 Ibs 4TH Darren Nardo
MIDGET 62 Ibs 1ST  Wolfgang McStravick
MIDGET 62 Ibs 2ND  Tommy Flynn
MIDGET 62 Ibs 3RD Patrick Fennell
MIDGET 62 lbs 4ATH None

MIDGET 66 Ibs 1ST Casey Kent
MIDGET 66 lbs 2ND San Tascone
MIDGET 66 Ibs 3RD Matt Wilkinson
MIDGET 66 lbs 4TH Ben Center
MIDGET 70 Ibs 1ST  Justin Staudenmayer
MIDGET 70 lbs 2ND Brennan McCann
MIDGET 70 Ibs 3RD James Moran
MIDGET 70 Ibs 4TH  Connor Carey
MIDGET 75 Ibs 1ST  Brett Harner
MIDGET 75 Ibs 2ND  Joseph DePhillipo
MIDGET 75 Ibs 3RD Brett DuVernois
MIDGET 75 Ibs 4TH  Anthony DiElsi
MIDGET 80 Ibs 1ST Cody Russell
MIDGET 80 Ibs 2ND  Connor Burns
MIDGET 80 Ibs 3RD  Seamus Flynn
MIDGET 80 Ibs 4TH None

MIDGET 85 Ibs 1ST Christian Ostrowski
MIDGET 85 Ibs 2ND  Patrick Owens
MIDGET 85 Ibs 3RD Sam Jacobson
MIDGET 85 Ibs 4ATH None

MIDGET 93 Ibs 1ST  Larry Gordon
MIDGET 93 Ibs 2ND  Austin Petrucelli
MIDGET 93 Ibs 3RD TJ McCoy
MIDGET 93 |bs 4ATH None

MIDGET 105 Ibs 1ST None

MIDGET 105 Ibs 2ND None

MIDGET 105 Ibs 3RD None

MIDGET 105 Ibs A4TH None

MIDGET UNL 1ST Sam LaPorte
MIDGET UNL 2ND Sean Boyd
MIDGET UNL 3RD  Eric Leggett
MIDGET UNL 4TH None

JUNIOR 58 Ibs 1ST Robert D’Annuzio
JUNIOR 58 Ibs 2ND  Michael Harmon
JUNIOR 58 Ibs 3RD  Joseph Rowland
JUNIOR 58 Ibs 4TH  Jack Brenner
JUNIOR 62 Ibs 1ST Bobby Meyers
JUNIOR 62 Ibs 2ND Bryan Pflanz
JUNIOR 62 Ibs 3RD  Justin Beitler
JUNIOR 62 Ibs 4TH  Greg Kabakjian
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Wrestlers Name
Nicky Bongard
Hans Lessig
Joe Musetti
Nick Dimuzio
Jesse Prante
Matt Dunn
Lucas Wisniewski
Alex Reinhart
Shane Springer
Martin McStravick
Joey Jones
Matt Marriotti
Zach Robinson
Bobby Gildea
Danny Michaels
Dylan Peay
Marco Panella
Brandon Parker
Sean Boyle
Gianni labriocciosa
Nick Burns
Jake Pickett
Greg Robinson
Brandon Kilpatrick
John Staudenmayer
Trevor Reed
Michael lanovale
Stephen Fehr
CJ Burns
Jim Knapp
Joseph Spaeder
David Robinson
Bobby Scaramuzza
Joe McDermott
None
None
Sam Morrison
Casey Monaghan
None
None
Sean O'Reilly
Nick Maiale
Louis Fiorvanti
None
Gavin Queenam
Brandon Clark
Nick lanna
None
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Wrestlers Name
Danny D’'Ortone
Justin Andrews
Justin Cavaliere
None

Patrick Owens
Gavin Reilly
None

None

Will Resnick
Ryan Ginsburg
Brandon Duffy
Sean Renish

Christopher Alexander

Steve Anderson
TJ Harper
None
Jimmy Resnick
Michael McStravich
Bobby Burns
Kevin Murphy
Dan McBrearty
Kevin Christie
Joshua Differ
Joe Kent
Chuckie Mulloy
Andre Petroski
Joey Pierce
Matt Moriarty
Michael Harvey
Tom Andreson
Dan Mariotti
Dylan Johnson
John Meyers
Matt Michaels
Britt Kerr
Chad Burns
Jacob Beitler
Tony Panella
Andrew Kinter
Shane Iman
Andrew Lopchinsky
Nick Stephens
Alex Jacobson
None
Nick Cope
Patrick Leahan
Robert Boyle
None

4

City and State



Division
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
146 lbs
146 Ibs
146 lbs
146 lbs
160 Ibs
160 lbs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
UNL
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs

resultsuppermerion04.doc

Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name
Josh Marquard
Chris Galloway
None
None
Chris Crowding
Henry Gilbert
None
None
Louis Zbyszinski
Frankie Panfile
Robert Dowd
Ken Kripak
Justin Franiak
Brian Dunn
None
None
John Martin
Patrick Reilly
Sean Newman
Ronnie Crawford
Steven Armor
Brock Fiorito
Cory Sutton
None
Jason Kadelski
Kevin Boegly
David Luthy
George Tascone
Nicholas Varacalli
Matt Christy
Ed McGehean
None
Chris Sheetz
Bernie Crandley
None
None
Andrew Walmsley
Peter Chour
None
None
Jonathan Hammond
Marty Borowsky
Charles Blue
Jon D’Abboud
Steven Resnick
Austin Reed
Adam Scipione
Chad Duffy
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Wrestlers Name

Dustin Kern

Anthony Gilliano

Bill Petransky

Jeff Rosen

Ryan Michaels

Jeff Ward

None

None

Devon Tate

Patrick Schmidt

Lee Petroski

Nick Smith

Brad Clark

Elliott Picket

Adam DiPaul

Alex Willig

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Brian Keyser

Mike Platco

Thomas Flynn

None

Anthony Radico

Nicholas Sonsini

Brian Ellixson

None

None

None

None

None

Michael Fabiani

Damian DeStefano

Justin Burkholder

Willie Mack

Kyle Ramplin

Ryan McBrearty

Ricky Christy

Chris McCusker

Eric Minnick

Brian Cavaliere

Mitch Goldrich

David Maguire
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Wrestlers Name
Jeremy Beitler
James Stalker
None
None
Lewis Baker
Sean Reed
Kyle Heselputh
Chris Senkow
Clint Collins
Trevor McQuirns
Robert Dempsey
None
Thomas Rossi
Jimmy McVeigh
Scott Boegly
Charles Alexander
Brent Fiorito
Chris Steffa
PJ Steininger
Chris Petransky
John Heleniak
Alex Maza
Sam Gilbert
Dustin Pyle
None
None
None
None
Marcus Johnson
Mike Rehak
Jonathan Drozd
None
Shane Meighar
Chris Conway
Nate Coy
None
Jake Ferry
Nick Montano
Larry Colton
None
Jeff Perretta
Tyler Fink
Ben Blewitt
BJ Ohler
Tyler Rapp
Nick Collins
None
None
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Wrestlers Name
Bill Mowbray
Kevin Chester
Jason Kulp

Jeff Albano
James Mowbray
Nate Clark
Joshua Gallagher
Don Dermond
Mike Hammond
Dan Ballard
Michael Merlino
None

Mike Berlanda
None

None

None

Az Numerato
Dave Allgood
Charlie Raschiatore
Jake Lafferado
Rick Smith

Alec Brown

Paul Corliss
Curtis Hensman
Nick Corliss

Earl Corliss
James Corliss Jr.
None
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